
Full Company Name DBA Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
Admiral Builders 3152 East River Rd Sheffield Village OH 44054 (440) 277-5900 admiralal@hotmail.com
Angelo Amato 32574 Schooner Ct Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 320-8912 2ainspections@gmail.com
B.Walters Construction Llc 606 Kenilworth Ave Sheffield Lake OH 44054 440-654-0073 billwalters1976@gmail.com
Bosoh Llc Turf N Timber 465 Moorewood Ave Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 901-5296 brett@turfntimber.com
C Eyers Construction 4164 Mary Kay Circle North Olmsted OH 44070 440-669-6242 eyersc@roadrunner.com
D W  Varady Carpentry Co Llc 415 Avon Belden Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 (216) 559-5483 dwvaradycarpentry1@gmail.com
Datko Residential Services 753 Lear Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 223-2016 datkoresidential@gmail.com
Dover Development Partners, Llc Yore House Construction Services 24941 Tricia Dr Westlake OH 44145 (440) 503-4936 sdover@yorehouse.com
Excel Management 12660 Avon Belden Rd Grafton OH 44044 (440) 366-0002 contactus@excelmanagementllc.com
Good Life Construction And Services, Llc 1445 St Route 60 Wakeman OH 44889 216=644-8308 nick@goodlifecas.com
H. Jack'S Plumbing & Heating Co. Of Mentor Inc 29930 Lakeland Blvd. Wickliffe OH 44092 (440) 943-0681 permitsdept@hjacks.com
International Home Improvement 6701 Ridgeview Blvd North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 452-6373 internationalhomeimp@yahoo.com
Mitchell Woodworking, Inc P. O. Box 783 Amherst OH 44001 (216) 924-0650 mitchellwoodworking@yahoo.com
North Point Renovations Llc 37089 Detroit Rd Avon OH 44011 (440) 799-4222 toni@northpointrenovations.com
Ohio Maintenance Mafia Llc 120 Beebe Ave. Elyria OH 44035 (440) 832-0254 jjdaprofit07@gmail.com
R.A. Kalfas Construction 12001 Prospect Road Strongsville OH 44149 (440) 238-5498 ckalfas@rakalfas.com
Ramsey Resto Llc 2282 Woodward Avenue Lakewood OH 44107 (216) 406-3208 michael.ramsey@ramseyresto.com
Renew Cle Llc 37060 Colorado Avenue Avon OH 44011 440-558-8660 jenna@renewcle.com
Schutz Builders Inc 35237 Queen Anns Way Avon OH 44011 (440) 667-9828 stan@schutzbuilders.com
Total Restore, Inc 33485 Lake Road Ste 13 Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 397-4820 info@totalrestorepro.com
United Renovations Group Llc 5800 Fleet Ave Cleveland OH 44105 (440) 344-8646 urgconstruction@outlook.com
Universal Windows Direct 24801 Rockside Rd Bedford Heights OH 44146 (440) 786-1400 permits@uwdtba.com
Woodsmith Construction 366 S Main St Oberlin OH 44074 (440) 537-5491 woodsmithconst@oberlin.net


